



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
W.P.(C) No.10928 of 2025

Tulsibasa Goud

....

Petitioner

Mr.Akash Kumar Pattajoshi, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha and others

Opp. Parties

Mr.Gyanalok Mohanty, SC

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.K. SAHOO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. S. MISHRA

Order No.

ORDER
15.05.2025

01. This matter is taken up through Hybrid arrangement (video conferencing/physical mode).

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file a proper date chart.

List this matter in the week commencing from 7th July 2025.

(S.K. Sahoo)
Judge

(S.S. Mishra)
Judge

PKSahoo